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Nimisha Jadhav

From: Shashank Mahadik
Sent: 13 December 2024 01:10
To: Nimisha Jadhav
Cc: Shadab Sukri; Stephen P; Pushpak Shewale; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp; Binu Balachandran; Shama Nair; Suraj Kumbhar; 

Mrunal Joshi; Finance Plugd; PLUGD
Subject: RE: Design Consultancy for Meet & Greet Kiosks - KOL
Attachments: 2024-68 TTFSPL M&G KOL INT DEP_SECOND STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-65 TFSPL M&G KOL DOM ARI_ADVANCE STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-66 

TFSPL M&G KOL DOM ARI_SECOND STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-69 TFSPL M&G KOL INT ARRIVAL_ADVANCE STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-67 TFSPL 
M&G KOL INT DEP_ADVANCE STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-71 TFSPL M&G KOL DOM DEP_ADVANCE STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-70 TFSPL M&G KOL 
INT ARRIVAL_SECOND STAGE_Scan.pdf; 2024-72 TFSPL M&G KOL DOM DEP_SECOND STAGE_Scan.pdf

Dear Nimisha, 
 
Please process attached invoices. 
 
Regards, 
Shashank Mahadik 
 

From: PLUGD <plugdworks@gmail.com>  
Sent: Wednesday, December 11, 2024 5:53 PM 
To: Shashank Mahadik <shashank.mahadik@travelfoodservices.com> 
Cc: Shadab Sukri <shadab.sukri@travelfoodservices.com>; Stephen P <stephen.p@k-corp.in>; Pushpak Shewale <pushpak.shewale@k-corp.in>; Sarvesh Patil K-Corp 
<sarvesh.patil@k-corp.in>; Lovejot Sekhon Kcorp <lovejot.sekhon@k-corp.in>; Binu Balachandran <binu.balachandran@k-corp.in>; Shama Nair 
<shama.nair@travelfoodservices.com>; Suraj Kumbhar <suraj.kumbhar@travelfoodservices.com>; Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in>; Finance Plugd 
<finance.plugd@gmail.com> 
Subject: Re: Design Consultancy for Meet & Greet Kiosks - KOL 
 
CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender and know the content is safe. 

 
Dear Shashank, 
Greetings of the day. 
 
We are invoices for Kolkata Meet & Greet against Advance stage and second stage for all 4 Kolkata Kiosks. 
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Regards, 
 
Team PLUGD 

 
email: plugdworks@gmail.com 
contact: +91-99909 48535, 
              +91-99300 54118 
address: 1st Floor, C-78, Sector-88, Noida - 201305 
 
 
 
On Tue, Nov 12, 2024 at 12:25 PM Mrunal Joshi <mrunal.joshi@k-corp.in> wrote: 

Dear team, 

  

PFA the POs for your reference and perusal for the design consultancy of Meet & Greet kiosks, KOL 

Request you to take it for further action. 

  

  

Regards, 

Mrunal. 


